LPG Cylinder Valves
CATALOG 2017 - 2018
Solutions
LPG
SOLUTIONS
COMPRESSED GASES
SOLUTIONS
NATURAL GAS

Handwheel valve with
pressure relief device.
Ordering Information
Part number Container
connection
Outlet
Connection Relief Setting Recontitioning
80.B.690.0005 3/4” - 14 NGT .885” -14 NGO LH - INT CGA 510 375 PSI
80.B.690.0026 3/4” - 14 NGT .885” -14 NGO LH - INT CGA 510 375 PSI
80.B.590.0005 3/4” - 14 NGT .885” -14 NGO LH - INT CGA 510 375 PSI
80.B.590.0006 3/4” - 14 NGT .885” -14 NGO LH - INT CGA 510 375 PSI
www.cavagnagroup.com 7
H
an
d
w
h
ee
l
V
al
ve
sManually Operated
LPG Cylinder Valves
80.B.290.0001
Open-close handwheel
valve without pressure
relief device.
80.B.290.0006
Open-close handwheel
valve with excess flow
limiter and without
pressure relief device.
80.B.390.0001
Open-close handwheel
valve without pressure
relief device and with
excess flow limiter.
Ordering Information
Part number Container
connection
Outlet
Connection Type of excess flow
80.B.290.0001 25E ISO 11363 - 1 W20 x 1/14” LH EN 15202 /
80.B.290.0006 Ø 26,2 x 2 LPG Cone 10% 21.7  x1.814 LH NF EN 29-650/LPG /
80.B.390.0001 23,2 x 2 LPG Taper 10% 21.7 + 0.1 x1.814 LH NF E 29-650/LPG D
80.B.390.0002 23,2 x 2 LPG Taper 10% 21.7 + 0.1 x1.814 LH NF E 29-650/LPG B
80.B.390.0003 23,2 x 2 LPG Taper 10% 21.7 + 0.1 x1.814 LH NF E 29-650/LPG P
80.B.590.0013 3/4” - 14 NGT 21.8x1/14”LH /
80.B.590.0013
Handwheel valve with
pressure relief device.

Valve without pressure
relief device.
Ordering Information
Part number Container
connection
Outlet
Connection Relief Setting Reconditioning
66.B.290.0011 3/4” - 14 NGT Ø 20 mm /
66.B.290.0023 3/4” - 14 NGT Ø 27 mm 375 PSI
66.B.290.0055 3/4” - 14 NGT Ø 20 mm 375 PSI
66.B.290.0056 25 E ISO 11363-1 Ø 20 mm 375 PSI
66.B.290.0025 3/4” - 14 NGT Bayonet - G61 375 PSI
66.B.290.0002 3/4” - 14 NGT Ø 16 mm /
66.B.290.0025
Bayonet Valve with
pressure relief
device and